



MAIN CASE NO: CRL.P.No.12842 and 12843 of 2024

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>JS,J</u> <u>I.A. No.1 of 2026</u> List on 25.03.2026. B/o rev	